7060X5 Series 400/800G Data Center Switches
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
Performance
• 7060DX5-64E: 32x QSFP-DD 800G, 2x SFP+
• 7060DX5-64: 32x QSFP-DD 800G, 2x SFP+
• 7060PX5-64E: 32x OSFP 800G, 2x SFP+
• 7060DX5-64S: 64x QSFP-DD 400G, 2x SFP+

Power Supply Speci"cations
7060X5 Series | Ordering Information
7060PX5-64E Product Description
DCS-7060PX5-64E-F Arista 7060X5, 32x800GbE OSFP switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC 2400W
DCS-7060PX5-64E# Arista 7060X5, 32x800GbE OSFP switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-4-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-4-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-4-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L
FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
PWR-2411-AC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
FAN-7011H-F Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 1RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
KIT-7102-D Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount with deep chassis adapters. (2 x C19-C20, 2m)
KIT-7102 Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount. (2 x C19-C20, 2m)
KIT-ADJ-RLR Spare adapters for deep tool-free switches (pair) (Compatible with KIT 7101/7102 only)
KIT-GND-EXT-1RU Arista 7000 Series 1RU Ground Extender Kit for NEBS compliance
7060X5 Series | Ordering Information
7060DX5-64E Product Description
DCS-7060DX5-64E-F Arista 7060X5, 32x800G QSFP-DD switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC 2400W
DCS-7060DX5-64E# Arista 7060X5, 32x800GbE QSFP-DD switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-4-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-4-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-4-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L
FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
PWR-2411-AC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
FAN-7011H-F Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 1RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
KIT-7102-D Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount with deep chassis adapters. (2 x C19-C20, 2m)
KIT-7102 Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount. (2 x C19-C20, 2m)
KIT-ADJ-RLR Spare adapters for deep tool-free switches (pair) (Compatible with KIT 7101/7102 only)
KIT-GND-EXT-1RU Arista 7000 Series 1RU Ground Extender Kit for NEBS compliance
7060X5 Series | Ordering Information
7060DX5-64 Product Description
DCS-7060DX5-64-F Arista 7060X5, 32x800G QSFP-DD switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC 1500W
DCS-7060DX5-64# Arista 7060X5, 32x800GbE QSFP-DD switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-4-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-4-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-4-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L
FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
PWR-2411-AC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
FAN-7011H-F Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 1RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
KIT-7101-D Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount with deep chassis adapters. (2 x C13-C14, 2m)
KIT-7101-RK Spare tool-free 4-post mount kit (v3). (Compatible with KIT-ADJ-RLR)
KIT-7101-LD-RK Spare extended tool-free 4-post mount kit (v3), includes deep chassis adapters. (82 - 107cm / 32 - 42")
KIT-ADJ-RLR Spare adapters for deep tool-free switches (pair) (Compatible with KIT 7101/7102 only)
KIT-GND-EXT-1RU Arista 7000 Series 2RU Ground Extender Kit for NEBS compliance
7060X5 Series | Ordering Information
7060DX5-64S Product Description
DCS-7060DX5-64S-F Arista 7060X5, 64x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7060DX5-64S-R Arista 7060X5, 64x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC
DCS-7060DX5-64S# Arista 7060X5, 64x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-4-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-4-V Virtualization license for Group 4 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-4-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 4 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-4-FLX-L
FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed Group 4 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
FAN-7012H-RED Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 2RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
PWR-2411-AC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-AC-BLUE Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, REVERSE, 73.5MM
PWR-2411-DC-BLUE Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 2400W, REVERSE, 73.5MM
FAN-7012H-RED Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 2RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
FAN-7012H-BLUE Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 2RU High Speed Fan (rear-to-front air$ow)
KIT-7202 Spare tool-free accessory kit (v2) for Arista 2RU switches. 4-post mount. (2x C19-C20, 2m)
KIT-GND-EXT-2RU Arista 7000 Series 2RU Ground Extender Kit for NEBS compliance
7060X5 Series | Ordering Information
7060DX5-32 Product Description
DCS-7060DX5-32-F Arista 7060X5, 32x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7060DX5-32-R Arista 7060X5, 32x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC
DCS-7060DX5-32# Arista 7060X5, 32x400GbE QSFP-DD switch, no fans, no psu
LIC-FIX-3-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 3 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-3-V Virtualization license for Group 3 Arista Fixed switches (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-3-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 3 Fixed switches (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-3-FLX-L
FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed Group 3 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR
(no TE or link/node protection)
PWR-1511-AC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 1500W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-1511-DC-RED Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 1500W, FORWARD, 73.5MM
PWR-1511-AC-BLUE Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 1500W, REVERSE, 73.5MM
PWR-1511-DC-BLUE Arista PSU, 1RU, AC/DC, 1500W, REVERSE, 73.5MM
FAN-7011H-F Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 1RU High Speed Fan (front-to-rear air$ow)
FAN-7011H-R Spare fan module for Arista 7000 Series 1RU High Speed Fan (rear-to-front air$ow)
KIT-7101 Spare tool-free accessory kit (v3) for Arista switches. 4-post mount. (2 x C13-C14, 2m)
KIT-7101-RK Spare tool-free 4-post mount kit (v3). (Compatible with KIT-ADJ-RLR)